Colony Complex of CMPDI, RI-I, Asansol. 

Every tenderer shall, if required produce evidence of his experience and substantiality. 

a) Tender Fee in INR 
(Non-refundable / Non transferable) 

: Rs.200.00 (Rupees two hundred only) 

b) Estimated Cost : Rs.343355.00 (Rupees three lakhs forty three 

thousand three hundred fifty five only)R 

s  

c) Earnest Money                    :  Rs.3433.00 (Rupees three thousand four hundred 
thirty three only) 

d) Date of Commencement of sale of Tender 

Documents 
: 07-Jan-2016 (from 10.30AM to 12.00 Noon) 

e) Last date of sale of Tender Documents : 18-Jan-2016  up to 12.00 Noon 

f) Last date & time for submission of offers : 19-Jan-2016 up to 01:00 PM.

[...]

iv) Copies of documents in support of experience for similar nature of work as per TENDER 

DOCUMENT duly signed and stamped by the contractor. 

v) Copy of PAN card issued by Income Tax Department duly signed and stamped by the 

contractor. 

vi) Crossed Demand Draft for Rs.3433.00 (Rupees three thousand four hundred thirty 

three only) / or money receipt of Rs.3433.00 (if deposited in Cash) as EARNEST MONEY 

as mentioned in TENDER DOCUMENT. 

vii) Name of the Work, Enquiry No. & Date, Full Name & Address of the Tenderer shall be 

clearly indicated on the envelope and addressed to Sr.